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Horse Racing Tipster Proofing for March 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Horse Racing Tipster. Horse Racing Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 18:50 Ubettabequick 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 121.44
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:05 Taunton [Donnie Azoff 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.12 126.44
Single 30th 13:30 Taunton |Spartan Army 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 119.32
Single 29th 16:00 Navan |Gooloogong 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 113.07
Single 29th 14:50 Navan [French Claim 2.37 5.00 Win 1 5.48 100.57
Single 28th 18:30 \Woolhampton 2.10 5.00 Win 1 4.95 95.09
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 16:45 Hexham (Charlie's 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.14
Numbers
Single 27th 18:30 Girl Racer 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 95.14
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 15:45 Lingfield |Mr 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 82.64
Rumbalicious
Single 26th 16:55 Naas Red Riding 1.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.39
Hood
Single 26th 13:25 Naas Run Ran Run 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.39
Single 25th 16:32 Curragh [Shadowed 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 86.39
Single 25th 15:50 Newbury |[Norman 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 53.89
Fletcher
Single 24th 19:00 Dundalk |Heartrate 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.89
Single 24th 14:15 Hereford |Charles St 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.89
Single 23rd 17:25 Queen Annie 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 68.89
Chepstow
Single 23rd 16:55 Bethka 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.14
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:15 Warwick [Hermino Aa 2.37 5.00 Win 1 5.82 65.14
Single 22nd 13:50 Haydock |Fourofakind 2.25 5.00 Win 1 4.37 59.32
Single 21st 14:40 Market |The Same 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 54.95
Rasen
Single 21st 13:50 Lutinebella 1.90 5.00 Win 1 4.50 49.95
Plumpton
Single 20th 16:45 Taunton |Duhallow 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 45.45
Tommy
Single 20th 15:25 Navan |Any Second 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 50.45
Now
Single 19th 17:20 Carlisle |Time Leader 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 44.2
Single 19th 17:00 King William 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.2
Chepstow Rufus
Single 18th 17:00 Kempton |Montecam 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 54.2
Single 18th 15:17 Kempton |Vicki Vale 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.2
Single 17th 16:10 \Vaucelet 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 64.2
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:30 Blood Destiny 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 69.2
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:50 Luccia 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 74.2
Cheltenham
Single 16th 14:50 Shishkin 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.2
Cheltenham
Single 15th 15:30 Energumene 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 84.2
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:30 Impaire Et 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 74.2
Cheltenham Passe
Single 14th 16:10 Honeysuckle 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 61.7
Cheltenham
Single 14th 13:30 Facile Vega 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.7
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Cheltenham
Single 13th 16:50 Thurles |Minella 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.7
Diamond
Single 13th 14:30 Thurles |The Gunner 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 51.7
Yeats
Single 12th 17:20 Warwick |Sole Solution 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 46.7
Single 12th 15:00 Warwick |La Domaniale 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.7
Single 11th 17:10 Navan [Joshua Des 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 51.7
Flos Cancelled
Single 11th 13:25 Gowran |Raglan Road 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.7
Park
Single 10th 17:05 Leicester|Fier Jaguen 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 56.7
Cancelled
Single 10th 15:45 Ayr Kingston 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 56.7
Bridge
Single 9th 17:00 Go West 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 56.7
\Wincanton
Single 9th 14:05 Walk Of No 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.6
\Wincanton Shame
Single 8th 14:20 Catterick |Miss Lamb 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 53.6
Cancelled
Single 8th 14:10 Fontwell |Riskinthegroun 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 53.6
d
Single 7th 17:00 Coniston 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 44.85
Newcastle George Cancelled
Single 7th 15:00 Sandown|Rolling Dylan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.85
Single 6th 15:00 Gitche Gumee 2.20 5.00 Loss F -5.00 49.85
Southwell
Single 6th 14:25 Caryto Des 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 54.85
Southwell Brosses
Single 5th 16:00 Wexford |Where It All 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.6
Began
Single 5th 13:40 Wexford |Zefania 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.6
Single 4th 17:10 Newbury |Seeyouinmydre 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 58.6
ams
Single 4th 14:00 Navan |Como Park 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.1
Single 3rd 18:45 Hello Queen 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 51.1
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:35 Lingfield |Karakoy 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.6
Single 2nd 17:15 Sithchean 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 13.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 15:15 Clonmel |Soldaro 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 6.75
Single 1st 17:00 Steely Addition 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:35 Lingfield |Naaser 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 5.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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